S
h
e
lv
in
g
Easy ordering call 01285 68 68 68 or at www.rapidracking.com 55
•Partitioning of loading zones
•Closure of filing and storage
areas and of control
maintenance zones
•Secure isolation of high
value products
•Used to form separate
internal working areas
•Secure and lockable
Standard door latch
H (mm) W (mm) Code Price £
2200 1520 MSM221520 179
2200 1033 MSM221033 159
2200 754 MSM22754 149
2200 486 MSM22486 139
Starter Module
H (mm) W (mm) Code Price £
2200 1520 MSE221520 135
2200 1033 MSE221033 115
2200 754 MSE22754 99
2200 486 MSE22486 89
Straight Extension
H (mm) W (mm) Code Price £
2200 1520 MCE221520 145
2200 1033 MCE221033 119
2200 754 MCE22754 109
2200 486 MCE22486 99
Corner Extension
H (mm) W (mm) Code Price £
2200 1033 EMSD2210 289
Single Hinged Door
H (mm) W (mm) Code Price £
2200 2006 EMDD2220 499
Optional internal handle for hinged doors
EMIDH 16
Double Hinged Door
H (mm) W (mm) Code Price £
2200 1990 EMSLD2219 999
Double Sliding Door
Straight
Extension
Single Hinged Door Double Hinged Door
Double Sliding Door
Corner
Extension
Corner Posts
allow mesh to
fit at 90˚
Starter
Module
Rapid 2010 Spring/Sum A5-70%  15/12/09  11:47 am  Page 55